
PK3 Fee Schedule for the 2024-2025 
School Year 

ENROLLMENT FEE: $150 (Must be paid in full before your child may begin the 2024-2025 
school year. *Enrollment fees include books, workbooks, and various art & craft supplies 

TUITION FEES: $2,250 YEARLY ($225/Monthly)  
Tuition is due on enrollment day. As a courtesy to you, payments may be divided into ten 
monthly installments. Payments are due on the 5th of each month, beginning in August 
and ending in May. 

AN OFFICIAL IMMUNIZATION RECORD AND A STATE-ISSUED BIRTH 
CERTIFICATE/LEGAL DOCUMENT MUST BE PRESENTED TO THE SCHOOL AT THE 
TIME OF ENROLLMENT. 
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Pre-K – 5
th

 Grade
FEE SCHEDULE 

2024-2025 

*DEPOSIT: $200
A non-refundable deposit is required to reserve a space for your child.  This will be credited towards
the total amount of your enrollment fee.

*ENROLLMENT FEE: $400
The enrollment fee must be paid in full no later than August 5, 2024.

*SECURITY FEE: $500

*TECHNOLOGY FEE: $500

*TUITION: $3,950
Tuition is due in full August 5, 2024.  As a courtesy to you, payments may be divided into ten monthly
installments.

BEFORE SCHOOL CARE (Optional Fee): $400 
Before school care is offered from 7:00 AM – 8:00 AM.  You may also use before care on a drop in 
basis.  If your child is not signed up for before school care and they arrive before 8:00 AM you will be 
charged the drop in rate of $5 per day.     

AFTER SCHOOL CARE (Optional Fee): $1,200 
After school care is from 3:30 PM – 5:30 PM.  You may also use after care on a drop in basis.  If your 
child is not picked up by 3:45 PM you will be charged the drop in rate of $10.00.  If a child is not 
picked up by 5:30 PM, there will be a charge of $1.00 per minute. 

LUNCH & EXTRA MILK (Optional Fee) 
Lunches are $4.00 per meal.  Extra milk can be purchased for $0.70/milk.  Milks can also be 
purchased by students with a cold lunch. Lunches and extra milks must be paid for in advance. 
They CANNOT be purchased on a credit system. 

*AFTERNOON SNACK: $90.00
Pre-Kindergarten – First Grade students receive an afternoon snack.  The fee is due August 5, 2024.

SNACK MILK 
Pre-Kindergarten – Kindergarten students receive milk with their afternoon snack.  The cost is $0.70 
per day.  Milks must be paid for in advance. 

*PLANNER FEE: $20
Fourth – Fifth Grade students need to purchase a planner.  This is due August 5, 2024.

Sponsorship – Sponsorship is available for all students that are not participating in the Parental 
Choice Tax Credit.  Applications can be requested in the office or can be downloaded from our 
website: https://stpaulsenid.com/enroll2024-2025/.  Scholarship applications are due no later than:
July 1, 2024. 

*This fee is covered under the Parental Choice Tax Credit.

https://stpaulsenid.com/enroll2024-2025/
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